18. Juni 2011
MH1.1
Platz  St:Nr
1 23
2 19
3 21
4 22
5 20
MH1.2
Platz  St:Nr
1 33
2 30
3 31
4 28
5 27
6 26
7 29
8 25
MH2

Platz  St:Nr
1 74
2 77
3 78
4 82
5 69
6 80
7 68
8 79
9 163
10 65
11 67
12 53
13 64
14 70
15 76
16 51
17 54
18 62
19 45
20 47
21 63
22 48
23 49
24 50
25 71
MH3

Platz  St:Nr
1 164
2 114
3 106
4 110
5 112
6 111
7 108
8 105
9 92
10 109
11 104
12 97
13 89
14 99
15 98
16 84
17 103
18 165
19 88
20 107
21 101
22 87
23 91
24 86
MH4

Platz  St:Nr
1 117

EHC Louny 2011

- Handbike Ergebnisse Road Race

Name

KIEMES Andreas
MATERNY Milos
KUCHTA Jiri
DVORAK Ivan
KADERAVEK Jiri

Name

SCHATTAUER Wolfgang
KOVAR Martin
HINDRICQ Christophe
BROER Torben

FOLTYN Pavel

BLAISE Raphaél
ETZLSTORFER Christoph
BOHACEK Petr

Name

ABLINGER Walter
MADDEN Chris
WICKHAM Rob

PUTZ Manfred
TRAUSSNIG Peter
TOMANEK Jan
PIEPER Jorg

DE Neve Jurgen
LARS Uhlemann
WEISS Siegfried
CORPS-BELL Alistair
VAN den Brande Patrick
WERKMANN Hans-Albert
MOYSES Patrick
BAUMANN Stefan
POOLMAN Marc
EPTING Thomas
KOHLER Bernd
CHARVAT Roman
HRABICA Petr
LEGEZA Gyorgy
JADLOVSKY Jaroslav
MIHO Michal

LISKA Radim
NEUSKE Markolf

Name

MERKLEIN Vico
JEFFRE Bernd

WILK Rafal
NIETLISPACH Franz
WANDACHOWICZ Zbigniew
DOLLESCHAL Klaus
STERNATH Elmar
GABRIEL Patrick
SULC Miroslav
PURSCHKE Torsten
KUKLA Daniel
WIRTH Frank
MOSNICKA Tomas
FROMM Michael
MAREK Wilhelm
ALLDIS Brian
HACKINGER Ludwig
CHRISTIAN Reeb
FABIAN Radoslav
WENDLAND Hans-Theo
SNIPPE Seine
PETRVALSKY Dusan
SKOUPY Martin
ALSAADI Ali

Name
DECLEIR Wim

Team

Otto Bock Team
Handbiketeam Slovakia
Redbike/Handbike CR

1. CZP JC / redbikes
Prague robots/redbikes.eu

Team

ABSV Wien

redbikes.eu/SKK

Rolling Lions

GC Nendorf e.V./ HSV
Handbike CR /redbikes
Rolling Lions

RSC heindl OOE / Team Sop
Redbikes

Team

Team ABSV Wien / RSC hein
Team Draft UK

Team Bromakin

Otto Bock Team

ABSV Wien / HRC Wolfsberg
CK Windoor’s Pribram

Team Sopur / GC Nenndorf
Best of Europe Handbike T
SSV Heidenau

RV Einhausen

Handcycling Association U
The Spirit of Handcycling
Team ProActiv /RSKV-Tibin
Team Piscines Waterair Mu
BPRSV Cottbus

Handcycling UK

Team Pro Activ/RSKV Tubin
Team ProActiv-RSKV Tibing
Handbike CR

Handbike CR

Blue Scorpions MC
HANDBIKE CR
Handbiketeam Slovakia
Handbike CR

Team ProActiv/ VFR+RSG L

Team

Team Sopur

Team Germany / GC Nendorf
SPAR Start Szczecin
Carbonbike.ch / RCZ Switz
K.S.l. Start Szczecin

Team ABSV Wien / VSC Vill
ABSV Wien / RSLC Holzkirc
Otto Bock Team / GC Nendo
Handbike CR

Otto Bock Team
Handbiketeam Slovakia
Team Rehability

CK Windoor’s Pribram
handbike team kiel/GC Nen

OEAMTC RMC Bad Grossperth

west suffolk wheelers

RSC heindl OOE

Team Rehability

Handbike CR
RSV-Herbolzheim

Road Racers Club Nederlan
Handbike CR

TJ Stadion Louny - Ekosta
Al Ain Club for Disabled

Team
Belgian Paracycling Team

Zeit

0:52:50.04
0:50:24.83
0:52:20.63
0:54:01.22
0:54:21.62

Zeit

0:48:00.01
0:48:21.28
0:51:08.99
0:50:20.90
0:50:27.78
0:52:00.40
0:49:48.39
0:46:57.46

Zeit

1:04:44.43
1:07:40.93
1:07:43.57
1:08:08.42
1:04:56.42
1:05:10.62
1:05:17.83
1:07:59.01
1:04:59.43
1:06:20.80
1:06:49.76
1:04:49.83
1:05:10.28
1:07:19.49
0:53:01.28
1:05:23.18
1:05:29.43
1:07:24.69
1:08:28.54
1:08:36.60
1:07:28.34
1:09:24.74
1:05:26.79
1:07:35.45
0:04:00.26

Zeit

1:04:15.40
1:04:19.30
1:06:47.24
1:06:48.91
1:06:53.04
1:05:51.69
1:06:26.12
1:08:02.78
1:04:39.67
1:05:54.97
1:06:52.34
1:06:58.11
1:07:12.68
1:07:13.55
1:07:03.26
1:07:05.25
1:07:28.91
1:07:29.22
1:05:15.46
1:06:32.89
1:08:02.59
1:10:59.08
1:08:20.28
1:09:18.44

Zeit
1:06:40.68

Rd.

19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
12
12

Rd.

18
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[S ¢ NGV V]

119
118
116
115

St:Nr
166
120

St:Nr
36
35
34

St:Nr
40
39
37
38

St:Nr
44
43
42

MOSANDL Norbert
PLAT Jetze

VINK John
EBERLE Walter

Name
TOMASZ Walisiewicz
ALJAHWARI Hassan

Name
OROSZOVA Anna
KALUZA Renata
ABELE Kerstin

Name

HUSER Theres
ANGGRENY Lily
MOSHKOVICH Svetlana
MOLLO Claudia

Name

ESKAU Andrea
VIETH Dorothee
SCHEFER Nicole

RSC Cottbus/SB Rosenheim
Wolturnus

RWC Ahoy

carnonbike.ch

Team
GTM Mobile
Al Ain Club for Disabled

Team

Handbike Team Slovakia
K.S.l. Start Szczecin

TSG Soéflingen/RVC Reute

Team

RC Zentralschweiz

RSV Bochum & TV Wattensch
Otto Bock team

RSG Heidelberg / MSC St.-

Team

Team Germany
HSV

OWC Oldenzaal

1:06:41.28
1:06:50.12
1:06:31.76
1:06:39.78

Zeit
1:05:59.01
1:07:39.59

Zeit

0:47:36.77
0:52:25.60
0:50:40.51

Zeit

0:50:45.14
0:49:03.18
0:49:07.10
0:50:38.98

Zeit

0:47:18.06
0:47:48.55
0:50:58.87

Rd.

12

12
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